110 Noresund - Vikersund

Gyldig fra 23. juni 2025

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag

Merknad

Noresund 07:45 09:45
Nore 07:46 09:46
Bg 07:46 09:46
Leir 07:47 09:47
Nordre Bjgre 07:47 09:47
Bjgre 07:48 09:48
Vollmo 07:49 09:49
Haslerud 07:49 09:49
Haslerudodden 07:52 09:52
Halden 07:52 09:52
Raaen skole 07:53 09:53
Raaen 07:54 09:54
Bjgrnstad 07:54 09:54
Skare 07:54 09:54
Fure 07:54 09:54
Skinnesmoen 07:55 09:55
Skinnes 07:56 09:56
Fyran 07:57 09:57
Fyran skole 07:59 09:59
Fyranbratan 08:01 10:01
Bratastua Granum 08:02 10:02
Glesne 08:03 10:03
Kutorget 08:04 10:04
Glesnemoen 08:06 10:06
Finnerudkrysset 08:09 10:09
Krgderen 08:14 10:14
Sundvoll hovet 08:14 10:14
Slettemoen 08:17 10:17
Klgftefoss 08:19 10:19
Lia skole 08:20 10:20
Morud gard 08:22 10:22
Morud Bruk kryss 08:23 10:23
Jyseth 08:23 10:23
Braten 08:24 10:24
Gubberud 08:25 10:25
Olafsby 08:25 10:25
Kryss Snarumveien/fv.280 08:26 10:26
Snarum 08:27 10:27
Hilsen 08:27 10:27
Asbjgrnhus 08:28 10:28
Gundhus 08:29 10:29
Skjelbredasen 08:29 10:29
Kroken 08:30 10:30
Ragste 08:31 10:31
Sysle 08:32 10:32
Grabekk 08:32 10:32
Haere 08:32 10:32




Fjellstad

Haugerud

Asmundsrud

Kongsrud

Slottet

Vikersund Rv.35/fv.280
Hatlekrysset
Sandkrysset

Vikersund bussterminal

08:32
08:33
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:38

10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:38




110 Vikersund - Noresund/@rgenvika

Gyldig fra 23. juni 2025

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag

Merknad

Vikersund bussterminal 12:45 16:15
Sandkrysset 12:46 16:16
Hatlekrysset 12:47 16:17
Vikersund rv.35/fv.280 12:47 16:17
Slottet 12:48 16:18
Kongsrud 12:49 16:19
Asmundsrud 12:50 16:20
Haugerud 12:51 16:21
Fjellstad 12:52 16:22
Haere 12:53 16:23
Grabekk 12:54 16:24
Sysle 12:55 16:25
Rgste 12:55 16:25
Kroken 12:56 16:26
Skjelbredasen 12:57 16:27
Gundhus 12:57 16:27
Asbjgrnhus 12:58 16:28
Hilsen 12:59 16:29
Snarum 13:00 16:30
Kryss Snarumveien/fv.280 13:00 16:30
Olafsby 13:01 16:31
Gubberud 13:01 16:31
Braten 13:02 16:32
dyseth 13:02 16:32
Morud Bruk kryss 13:03 16:33
Morud gard 13:03 16:33
Lia skole 13:05 16:35
Klgftefoss 13:07 16:37
Slettemoen 13:08 16:38
Sundvoll hovet 13:10 16:40
Krgderen skole 13:M 16:41
Krgderen 13:15 16:45
Krgderen bru 13:15 16:45
Finnerudkrysset 13:15 16:45
Glesnemoen 13:16 16:46
Kutorget 13:17 16:47
Glesne 13:18 16:48
Bratastua Granum 13:18 16:48
Fyranbratan 13:19 16:49
Fyran skole 13:20 16:50
Fyran 13:21 16:51
Skinnes 13:22 16:52
Skinnesmoen 13:22 16:52
Fure 13:23 16:53
Skare 13:24 16:54
Bjgrnstad 13:24 16:54
Raaen 13:25 16:55




Raaen skole
Halden
Haslerudodden
Haslerud
Vollmo

Bjgre

Nordre Bjgre
Leir
Rundskogen kryss
Bg

Nore

Noremoen kryss
Krgderen stasjon
Breskasen
Hagen

Hervik
@degarden
Skinnessund
Engvik
Hamremoen terminal
Strand
Krgderen Kro
Sgndre Gren
Nordre Gren
Bjertnes

Olberg

Sole

Noresund

13:25
13:26
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:33

13:35

16:55
16:56
16:56
16:59
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:03
17:03

17:05




